
8 x 900 ml bo�les

16 x 16 oz bo�les

16 x 16 oz bo�les

4 x 1 gallon

4 x 1 gallon

6 x 120 g tube

6 x 4 lb jug

6 x 8 oz containers

5 x (4 x 27 g)

8 x (3 x 60 g)

5 x (4 x 30 g)

1 x 10 lb bag

Case Con�guration

12 envelope case

1 x 15 gallon drum

8 x 900 ml bo�les

85763032

81706816

79649886

79898851

85363883

79471092

79388551

79540876

85789260

85750720

84960535

84984329

Item Number

87311643

81732515

84933724

$16.80

$19.50

$3.60

$15.00

$44.00

$20.00

$14.50

$66.00

O�-Invoice Cost
per Case

$228.00

$60.00

$67.20

$32.00

$116.80

$38.40

$135.20

$2.80

$3.25

$0.60

$3.00

$5.50

$4.00

$14.50

$8.25

$228.00

$7.50

$5.60

O�-Invoice Cost
per Unit

$2.00

$29.20

$2.40

$33.80

Temprid® FX

Suspend® SC

Suspend® SC

Suspend® PolyZone®

Suspend® PolyZone®

Maxforce® Quantum Ant Bait Gel

Maxforce® FleetTM Ant Bait Gel

Maxforce® Complete Granular
 Insect Bait

Maxforce® Complete Granular
 Insect Bait

Product

Premise® 75 WP

Tempo® SC Ultra

Tempo® SC Ultra

Maxforce® FC Roach Bait Stations

Maxforce® FC Fire Ant Bait

Brand

Temprid®

Suspend®

Maxforce®

Tempo®

Premise®

Maxforce® FC Roach Bait Stations

Stock up on your favorite solutions
From April 1 to May 31, 2024, save on Envu pest control products 
and get ready for spring.

Now is the perfect time to stock up on expert pest solutions with deals on your favorite Envu 
products in anticipation for the busy spring season. Don’t miss out on what you need to protect 
your customers from a wide range of pests with some of our most effective and innovative 
formulations in the industry.
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